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WellNet Sales Representatives by Region

Mid-Atlantic/Northeast
 John Augustine

Senior Vice President 
610-348-6804
jaugustine@wellnet.com

 

Southeast
 Charlie Gragg

Vice President 
267-472-6540
cgragg@wellnet.com

Southwest
 Adam Bowman

Vice President 
210-332-3334
abowman@wellnet.com

Southeast
 Darick Bradford

Vice President 
980-260-8461
dbradford@wellnet.com

Northwest

 

Ethan Merk
Vice President 
303-931-1328
emerk@wellnet.com

 

 

Midwest
 Daniel Wells

Vice President 
801-712-5891
dwells@wellnet.com


